Ontaxio Workshaps - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Faux Watercolor Stamping

with Color Fuse
RUBBERNECKER

Clean & Simple
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER

Layered Floral Stamping

with Color Fuse
RUBBERNECKER

Snowman Waterfall Card

and More...
RUBBERNECKER

Fall Magic Card
and More...

RUBBERNECKER

Fabulous Finds 2022

KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!

Steampunk-Style
Wood Cover Album
KNC ESSENTIALS -

KRAFT N CREATIVITY

2 hours

Steampunk-Style
Traveling Case
KNC ESSENTIALS -
KRAFT N CREATIVITY

2 hours

Happy Days
Shaker Cover Album
KNC ESSENTIALS -
KRAFT N CREATIVITY

2 hours

Fast and Easy
Modern 3D Flower Card

SWEET SENTIMENT STAMPS

Back to School
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Special Vellum Seahorses
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Beginner Skin & Hair
with Copic Markers

SCRAPPY BQOY STAMPS
11/2 hours




Ontakio Workshaps - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

Card Swappin' with Dave
HILL STREET STAMPS

Card Swappin' with Dave
HILL STREET STAMPS

"Punny" Animal
Everyday Cards
CREATIVE MEMORIES
- CYNDI WICKS

11/2 hours

Treasured Memories 2.0
Two-Page Layout

KREATIVE KREATIONS
11/2 hours

Wonderland Wishes
KREATIVE KREATIONS

Big Memories
Two-Page Layout

KREATIVE KREATIONS

Cheerful Christmas Cards
KREATIVE KREATIONS

Shimmer & Shine
Technique Cards

KREATIVE KREATIONS
11/2 hours

Alcohol Marker Coloring
for All Levels

BEE CREATIVE

Happy Holly-Days Card
with Coloring Techniques

BEE CREATIVE

Playing with Watercolor Pencils
- California Home

BEE CREATIVE

Photo Tinting
with Markers

BEE CREATIVE

Voyage Envelope
Pocket Mini Book & Card

BEE CREATIVE

A Beginner's Guide
to Calligraphy
BEE CREATIVE

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30




Ontaxio Workshaps - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Faux Watercolor Stamping
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER

Clean & Simple
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER

Snowman Waterfall Card
and More...

RUBBERNECKER

Fall Magic Card
and More...

RUBBERNECKER

Vintage Magnetic
Filer Alboum

KNC ESSENTIALS -
KRAFT N CREATIVITY Fast and Easy
2 hours Modern 3D Flower Card
SWEET SENTIMENT STAMPS

Shabby Chic
Winter Cards

KNC ESSENTIALS -
KRAFT N CREATIVITY

11/2 hours

An Owlsome Card Duo
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Special Vellum Seahorses
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Beginner Skin & Hair
with Copic Markers

SCRAPPY BQOY STAMPS
11/2 hours




Ontavio Wovkshapos - SATURDAY
ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW
Alcohol Marker Coloring
for All Levels
BEE CREATIVE 9:00
9:30
Creating Basic Beautiful 10:00
Card Swappin' with Dave with Close To My Heart All About Adhesives
HILL STREET STAMPS CLOSE TO MY HEART BEE CREATIVE .
- KELLY HAMMONDS 10:30
11:00
Make Basic Cards Beautiful .
. 11:30
with Close To My Heart BUbngo%icg%;?gnds
CLOSE TO MY HEART
- KELLY HAMMONDS BEE CREATIVE 12:00
12:30
Making Basic Beautiful - 1:00
with Close To My Heart SVTSFEOME?&I;? )
CLOSE TO MY HEART
- KELLY HAMMONDS BEE CREATIVE 1:30
2:00
. . i 2:30
Card Swappin' with Dave Shimmer & Shine Live gt??cnuﬁgﬂt%rgﬁglenment
HILL STREET STAMPS Technique Cards
KREATIVE KREATIONS BEE CREATIVE 3:00
11/2 hours 3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30




