

Ontario Workshops - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

	ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW				
8:30					
9:00					
9:30	Faux Watercolor Stamping with Color Fuse	Steampunk-Style Wood Cover Album KNC ESSENTIALS - KRAFT N CREATIVITY 2 hours			
10:00			Fast and Easy Modern 3D Flower Card		
10:30	RUBBERNECKER	Zilouis	SWEET SENTIMENT STAMPS		
11:00					
11:30	Clean & Simple with Color Fuse RUBBERNECKER	Change purply Chala	Back to School		
12:00		Steampunk-Style Traveling Case KNC ESSENTIALS -	PETTICOAT PARLOR		
12:30		KNC ESSENTIALS - KRAFT N CREATIVITY 2 hours			
1:00	Layered Floral Stamping with Color Fuse RUBBERNECKER		Special Vellum Seahorses		
1:30			PETTICOAT PARLOR		
2:00					
2:30	Snowman Waterfall Card and More RUBBERNECKER	Happy Days	Beginner Skin & Hair		
3:00		Shaker Cover Album KNC ESSENTIALS - KRAFT N CREATIVITY 2 hours	with Copic Markers SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS		
3:30			1 1/2 hours		
4:00	Fall Magic Card and More RUBBERNECKER				
4:30					
5:00					
5:30					
6:00	Fabulous Finds 2022 KRAZY KREATIONS & SCRAP THAT!				
6:30					
7:00					
7:30					
8:00					
8:30					

Ontario Workshops - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE S	SHOW
----------------------------------------	------

for All Levels	8:30
	9:00
Treasured Memories 2.0	9:30
Two-Page Layout Card Swappin' with Dave KREATIVE KREATIONS Happy Holly-Days Card with Coloring Techniques	10:00
I HILL STREET STAMPS I 11/2 NOUTS I	10:30
1	11:00
Wonderland Wishes Playing with Watercolor Pencils - California Home	11:30
I KDEATIVE KDEATIONS	12:00
1:	12:30
Big Memories Photo Tinting 1 Two-Page Layout with Markers	1:00
	1:30
2	2:00
Card Swappin' with Dave Cheerful Christmas Cards Pocket Mini Book & Card	2:30
I HILL STREET STAMPS KREATIVE KREATIONS	3:00
3	3:30
Shimmer & Shine to Calligraphy	4:00
CREATIVE MEMORIES - CYNDI WICKS REATIVE KREATIONS BEE CREATIVE 4	4:30
1 1/2 hours 1 1/2 hours 5	5:00
	5:30
	6:00
	6:30
7	7:00
7	7:30
8	8:00
8	8:30



Ontario Workshops - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

	ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW				
8:30					
9:00		Vintage Magnetic Filer Album KNC ESSENTIALS - KRAFT N CREATIVITY 2 hours			
9:30					
10:00	Faux Watercolor Stamping with Color Fuse RUBBERNECKER		Fast and Easy Modern 3D Flower Card		
10:30		ZHours	SWEET SENTIMENT STAMPS		
11:00					
11:30	Clean & Simple with Color Fuse RUBBERNECKER	Shabby Chic Winter Cards	An Owlsome Card Duo		
12:00		Winter Cards KNC ESSENTIALS - KRAFT N CREATIVITY	PETTICOAT PARLOR		
12:30		1 1/2 hours			
1:00	Snowman Waterfall Card and More		Special Vellum Seahorses		
1:30	RUBBERNECKER		PETTICOAT PARLOR		
2:00					
2:30	Fall Magic Card and More RUBBERNECKER		Beginner Skin & Hair		
3:00			with Copic Markers SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS		
3:30			1 1/2 hours		
4:00					
4:30					
5:00					
5:30					
6:00					
6:30					
7:00					
7:30					
8:00					
8:30					

Ontario Workshops - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW			
		Alcohol Marker Coloring for All Levels	8:30
		BEE CREATIVE	9:00
Card Swappin's with Davo	Creating Basic Beautiful with Close To My Heart	All About Adhesives	10:00
Card Swappin' with Dave HILL STREET STAMPS	CLOSE TO MY HEART - KELLY HAMMONDS	BEE CREATIVE	10:30
			11:00
	Make Basic Cards Beautiful with Close To My Heart	Bubbly Backgrounds Layout & Card	11:30
	CLOSE TO MY HEART - KELLY HAMMONDS	BEE CREATIVE	12:00
			12:30
	Making Basic Beautiful with Close To My Heart	Photo Tinting with Markers	1:00
	CLOSE TO MY HEART - KELLY HAMMONDS	BEE CREATIVE	1:30
			2:00
Card Swappin' with Dave	Shimmer & Shine Technique Cards KREATIVE KREATIONS 1 1/2 hours	Thankful Pumpkin Live Succulent Arrangement BEE CREATIVE	2:30
HILL STREET STAMPS			3:00
			3:30
			4:00
			4:30
			5:00
			5:30
			6:00
			6:30
			7:00
			7:30
			8:00
			8:30